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Specialty
Anesthesia

Anesthesia
Anesthesia
Anesthesia
Anesthesia
Dematology
Emergency Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Geriatrics

Internal Medicine - Ambulatory Medicine

Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Neurology
Neurosurgery
Obstetrics/Gynecology
Obstetrics/Gynecology
Ophthalmology
Orthopedics
Otolaryngology
Pathology

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Psychiatry

Physical Medicine & Rehabiliation
Physical Medicine & Rehabiliation
Radiation Oncology
Radiology

Radiology

Research

Research

Surgery

Surgery

Urology

Vascular Surgery

Faculty Name
Alex Ramirez, MD

Chris Conley, MD

Wendy Bernstein, MD, MBA
Melissa Nadler, MD

Mark Norris

Bilal Fawaz, MD

Kelly Mayo, MD

Lidya Wlasiuk, MD

Sarah Phillips, MD

Julie Bartolomeo, MD

Leah Taffel, MD

Craig Noronha

Sonia Ananthakrishnan , MD
Robert Lowe, MD
Radha Govindraj, MD
Ariel Marks, MD

James Holsapple, MD
Liberty Reforma, MD
Kara Stoever, MD
Tomas Andersen, MD
Michael Kain, MD
Jessica Levi, MD
Christopher Andry, MPhil, PhD
Rachel Thompson, MD
Elizabeth Yellen, MD
Julia Aquino, MD
Christine Crawford, MD
Sharon Bassi, MD
Robert Winston, DO
Ariel Hirsch, MD

Ari Damla, MD

Harprit Bedi, MD
Suzanne Sarfaty MD
Matt Layne, PhD
Jeffrey Cooper, MD
Sheina Theodore, MD
David Wang, MD

Jeff Siracuse, MD



Faculty Email
ramireza@bu.edu
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Mark.Norris@BMC.org
bilal.fawaz@bmc.org
Kelly.Mayo@bmc.org
lidyaw@bu.edu
scphilli@bu.edu
jbarto@bu.edu
[taffel@bu.edu
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